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Ref

Hits
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Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L22

L25

L26

L27

L28

L29

L30

L31

L32

L33

10064

-

166132

10496

13709

531

16

3213

"5107345" .pn.

IIMCUII )

(encod$3 or compress$3) with
(imag$1 or picture$l)

transcod$3

(remov$3 or discard$3) with
coefficients

((remov$3 or discard$3) with
coefficients).cim.

27 and 29

25 and 30

30 and 26

reduc$4 with (bitstream or
"bit-stream"” or "bit stream™)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO; .

DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2008/02/15 12:37

2008/02/15 13:09

2008/02/15 13:10

2008/02/15 13:10

2008/02/15 13:11

2008/02/15 13:11

2008/02/15 13:11

2008/02/15 13:13

2008/02/15 13:14

2008/02/15 13:17

2/15/08 1:33:04 PM
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L34

L35

L36

L37

L38

L39

L40

L41

L42

1610

180

61

56

368

21

18220

111

33 and 26

34 and 28

35and 27

charilaos .in.

athanasios .in.

38 and 26

37 and 26

((348/390.1,439.1,571,405.1,390.1,
446,400,401,402,403,405.1,409,
410,411,412,413) or (382/245,232,
251,250,100,233,239,246) or

(375/240,240.01,240.12,240.16,240.

28,240.24,240.18,240.03,240.23,
240.27,240.2)).ccls.

41 and 35

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB,;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB,;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPC;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2008/02/15 13:18

2008/02/15 13:18

2008/02/15 13:18

2008/02/15S 13:25

2008/02/15 13:26

2008/02/15 13:26

2008/02/15 13:27

2008/02/15 13:30

| 2008/02/15 13:30

2/15/08 1:33:04 PM
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L43 42

41 and 36

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/02/15 13:31

2/15/08 1:33:04 PM
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