EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L22	2	"5107345" .pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/15 12:37
L25	10064	"MCU"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/15 13:09
L26	166132	(encod\$3 or compress\$3) with (imag\$1 or picture\$1)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/15 13:10
L27	10496	transcod\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/15 13:10
L28	13709	(remov\$3 or discard\$3) with coefficients	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR ,	ON	2008/02/15 13:11
L29	531	((remov\$3 or discard\$3) with coefficients).clm.	US-PGPUB	OR	ON	2008/02/15 13:11
L30	16	27 and 29	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/15 13:11
L31	1	25 and 30	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/15 13:13
L32	9	30 and 26 .	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/15 13:14
L33	3213	reduc\$4 with (bitstream or "bit-stream" or "bit stream")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/15 13:17

EAST Search History

			,			
L34	1610	33 and 26	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/15 13:18
L35	180	34 and 28	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/15 13:18
L36	61	35 and 27	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/15 13:18
L37	56	charilaos .in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/15 13:25
L38	368	athanasios .in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/15 13:26
L39	6	38 and 26	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/15 13:26
L40	21	37 and 26	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/15 13:27
L41	18220	((348/390.1,439.1,571,405.1,390.1,446,400,401,402,403,405.1,409,410,411,412,413) or (382/245,232,251,250,100,233,239,246) or (375/240,240.01,240.12,240.16,240.28,240.24,240.18,240.03,240.23,240.27,240.2)).ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/15 13:30
L42	111	41 and 35	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/15 13:30

EAST Search History

USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM TDB
